

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1209/2024

Raj Kumar Saini Son Of Shri Nathu Saini

----Appellant

Versus

Chandresh Kumar Singh Rathod Son Of Shri Narain Singh Rathod

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. M M Ranjan, Sr. Adv. with Mr Yashvardhan Tolani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahesh Gupta for respondent No. 1

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

21/11/2024

Issue notice to respondent Nos. 2 to 4.

List on 13.12.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J